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Francis Polytechnic College 

Center  

 

 

 
 

Tuesday 6/12/18 – 8am to 2pm 

Thursday 6/14/18 – 8am to 2pm  

Tuesday 6/19/18 – 8am-2pm  

Thursday 6/21/18 – 8am-2pm  

Tuesday 6/26/18 – 8am-2am 

Thursday 6/28/18 – 8am- 2pm 

 Tuesday 7/3/18 – 8am – 2pm  

Thursday 7/5/18 – 8am- 2pm  

Tuesday 7/24/18 – 8am – 2pm  

Wednesday 7/25/24 -8am- 2pm  

Thursday 7/26/18 – 8am- 2pm  

AVOID SUMMER MELT 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

IMPORTANT WEBSITES 

LA Community Colleges 
www.laccd.edu 

Financial Aid 
www.fafsa.gov 

 mygrantinfo.csac.ca.gov 

 

Get Text Alerts about the 

latest College Center 

News! 

Text to:81010 

Message: @a8b697 
 

College Counselor: 

Mrs. Fernandez 

Email: 

Lynn.x.fernandez@lausd.net 

Direct Phone:  

818 394-3937 

 FINAL OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPTS  

 Check your email & College 

Portal daily 

 Sign up for  Orientation 

 Register for classes 

 Check Financial Aid Status 

 Pay for Housing Deposit 

 Applying for community College  

 We can help you will all College 

related questions and documents 

 

 

http://www.fafsa.gov/

